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Observations were drawn from The Monument Airport {station 037034}

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1009.219S941.11013.720SSE1633.610:1637SE041.522.6Sa1
1004.620W1840.61010.617N1337.516:1454NE042.422.8Su2
1012.726S9217.11015.911SW9618.714:0452S39.821.318.0Mo3
1013.219SSE2127.21016.320SE4519.714:4539S10.628.010.6Tu4
1011.19SSE1530.81016.020SE3024.809:1435SE031.913.2We5
1007.611WNW934.71012.313ENE1928.113:2026WNW036.213.0Th6
1005.126WNW1539.51009.320NNW1833.310:5646NW040.018.8Fr7
1010.713WNW6527.21012.619NNE8123.64.627.621.7Sa8
1010.711SSE3729.51014.28120.3Su9
1010.619SSW1532.11015.222SSE2325.1Mo10
1010.820SSE933.01014.513SSE1826.033.513.0Tu11
1009.617SE1133.51014.526ESE1529.2We12
1006.322NW1235.91010.29ENE1828.2Th13
1003.928WNW2038.71007.920N4631.439.6Fr14
1006.024WNW3834.61009.222NW4830.235.527.4Sa15
1009.67326.51012.911WSW9123.0Su16
1008.024S1533.81012.73327.634.3Mo17
1005.69WSW1632.71010.719S2926.033.915.3Tu18
1004.29ENE1336.81008.311SE2430.012:4528SW37.216.6We19
1005.69ENE1038.91009.115ESE1832.713:0744S039.817.9Th20
1005.319S940.71009.419SE1731.911:0728ESE041.718.7Fr21
1003.619SW942.81007.411NNW2033.513:0030S043.320.3Sa22
1003.317WSW1742.11007.431NW3435.4043.027.2Su23
1001.520WNW2240.942.7Mo24
1002.720WNW2539.01005.735NW4131.940.629.8Tu25
1004.413WNW2837.813WNW5131.639.824.0We26
1007.311ESE3833.01012.715SW7423.135.922.7Th27
1004.913WSW6829.11007.319NNE4234.440.122.6Fr28
1005.413WNW3036.61009.413W5330.911:2339WSW38.323.4Sa29
1008.819S1834.91012.024S2129.2036.325.1Su30

Statistics for November 2025
1007.1172534.71011.3183828.737.020.2Mean
1001.59#917.11005.79ENE1318.721.310.6Lowest
1013.228WNW9242.81016.335NW9637.554NE39.843.329.8Highest

55.0Total
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